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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT Start  09:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 118 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 114 KOIVUPUISTO Oona FIN 

O 188 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

3 I 283 JANSSON-WESTMAN Tindra SWE 

O 236 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

4 I 276 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 296 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

5 I 122 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

O 129 ANDERS Christl GER 

6 I 123 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 

O 121 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

7 I 201 BALANANT Marine FRA 

O 277 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 202 VANHOUTTE Fran BEL 

O 160 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

9 I 157 SÆTERSDAL Victoria Keltie NOR 

O 306 KRAWIEC Julita POL 

10 I 130 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

O 127 COOPER Gemma GBR 

11 I 126 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 

O 119 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

12 I 184 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

O 131 FURNÉE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 

13 I 120 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 203 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

14 I 177 DE JONG Antoinette NED 

O 179 MCGREGOR Kaitlyn SUI 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 295 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 234 HERMANS Joost NED 

2 I 137 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

O 282 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 

3 I 264 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 304 STABRYŁA Mikołaj POL 

4 I 288 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 303 KUDŁA Patryk POL 

5 I 162 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

O 108 RINTALA Luka FIN 

6 I 199 MORRIS Samuel GBR 

O 180 SEFFINGA Bart NED 

7 I 196 BEELEN Robbe BEL 

O 185 ARNELL Gustav SWE 

8 I 287 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

O 278 SIPOS János HUN 

9 I 158 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

O 327 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

10 I 183 HERRMANN Richard GER 

O 117 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

11 I 298 SUTTELS Jason BEL 

O 286 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

12 I 128 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 

O 262 SCHRIJVER Colin NED 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 260 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

O 263 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

14 I 258 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 197 BERGÉ Laurens BEL 

15 I 116 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 159 BJORNSMOEN NAESS Ole NOR 

16 I 198 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

O 200 VAN DER ELST Daan BEL 

17 I 326 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

O 102 ERVIK Emil FIN 

18 I 273 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 299 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

19 I 275 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 225 GÖTZE Konstantin GER 

20 I 190 KERSTEN Cornelius GBR 

O 311 SCHMIDT Philip Due DEN 

21 I 220 DOMBEK Hendrik GER 

O 224 MALY Felix GER 

22 I 165 HUIZINGA Chris NED 

O 191 VOSTÉ Mathias BEL 

23 I 223 EMELE Stefan GER 

O 172 WENNEMARS Joep NED 

24 I 167 KROL Thomas NED 

O 222 KLEIN Moritz GER 
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STARTING ORDER Women Mass Start (seniors)  ca. 10:50 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 179 MCGREGOR Kaitlyn SUI 

 2 126 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 

 3 252 JASCH Maira GER 

 4 203 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

 5 127 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 6 251 GEUTNER Julia GER 

 7 257 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 8 202 VANHOUTTE Fran BEL 

 9 277 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

 10 160 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

 11 201 BALANANT Marine FRA 

 12 256 PECHSTEIN Claudia GER 
 

 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (seniors)   
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 260 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

 2 110 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 

 3 128 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 

 4 273 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

 5 299 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 6 275 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

 7 198 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

 8 116 KOCI Jakub CZE 

 9 197 BERGÉ Laurens BEL 

 10 263 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 11 107 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

 12 259 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

 13 158 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

 14 185 ARNELL Gustav SWE 

 15 327 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 16 302 JÍLEK Metoděj CZE 

 17 199 MORRIS Samuel GBR 

 18 162 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

 19 264 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

 20 298 SUTTELS Jason BEL 

 21 311 SCHMIDT Philip Due DEN 
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